Mtyn Trail Michatowice 2022
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Nazwisko i imie
ZAJAC BARTOSZ
OLBRYCH BARTLOMIEJ
KUNZ MARCIN
PAPUGA DOMINIK
AGIEJCZYK WOJCIECH
WACHAL PRZEMYSELAW
CIEPIELA PATRYK
TOMCZYK MARCIN
FRONC ARKADIUSZ
TOPOLSKI MARCIN
SOWA GRZEGORZ
PODGORSKI KRZYSZTOF
BOCHENEK MAGDALENA
STANKOWSKA EMILIA
CZARNECKI GRZEGORZ
CIURA JAKUB
HANARZ JACEK
NOWAK TOMASZ
RAPKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF
WYSOCKI MARCIN
BIALKA RAFAL
MACZKA MARTYNA
WANTULOK PAWEL
ZACHARA DAWID
MIKULA WITOLD
KRYNICKI MACIEJ
KRZYSZKOWSKI DARIUSZ
LEMPART KACPER

Miasto

STRUGA

BIECZ
KRAKOW
JADOWNIKI
KRAKOW
BOLECHOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

RACIBOROWICE

JADOWNIKI
TEGOBORZE
ZEMBRZYCE
MICHALOWICE
JAWORZNO
MAStOMIACA
BRZESKO
ZIELONKI
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
MYSLENICE
MICHALOWICE
KRAKOW
CIESZYN

KRAKOW
tUCZYCE
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW

WYNIKI/RESULTS

Bieg 21 km

Klub

BZ TRAINING SYSTEM KRAKOWSKA AKADEMIA LEKKOATLETYKI
NASTOPY.PL RUNNING TEAM

LACHO TEAM

BRZESKO CZARNA PERLA

GO APTIV!

NOWA HUTA TEAM

AZS AWF KRAKOW MASTERS
DBA PRESENTS

BRZESKO CZARNA PERLA
ZUBRY RACE TEAM

GRUPA KIEROWNIKA

G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE
KB MCKIS JAWORZNO
G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE
BRZESKO CZARNA PERLA
DRUZYNA SZPIKU

BW BIEGACZE WYMIATACZE
#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM
POLPLAST BIEGA

G.O0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE
VEGE RUNNERS
WKURW_TEAM

BRZESKO CZARNA PERLA
WM TRISELF

KRYNIO TEAM

LEMPARTSHOP TEAM

Kraj RK
POL | 1993
POL | 1987
POL | 2001
POL | 1989
POL | 1985
POL | 1991
POL | 1985
POL | 1973
POL | 1984
POL | 1976
POL | 1990
POL | 1989
POL | 1992
POL | 1992
POL | 1986
POL | 1981
POL | 1976
POL | 1983
POL | 1974
POL | 1971
POL | 1974
POL | 1984
POL | 1993
POL | 1988
POL | 1963
POL | 1984
POL | 1976
POL | 1991

2022-07-30, Michatowice

Klasyfikacje
M/1 M20/1
M/2 M30/1
M/3 M20/2
M/4 M30/2
M/5 M30/3
M/6 M30/4
M/7 M30/5
M/8 M40/1
M/9 M30/6
M/10 M40/2
M/11 M30/7
M/12 M30/8
K/1 K30/1
K/2 K30/2
M/13 M30/9
M/14 M40/3
M/15 M40/4
M/16 M30/10
M/17 M40/5
M/18 M50/1
M/19 M40/6
K/3 K30/3
M/20 M20/3
M/21 M30/11
M/22 M50/2
M/23 M30/12
M/24 M40/7
M/25 M30/13

Czas

01:32:04
01:33:16
01:35:51
01:42:30
01:42:33
01:42:42
01:45:57
01:46:12
01:46:39
01:47:34
01:47:40
01:48:04
01:49:03
01:50:27
01:51:25
01:52:36
01:54:38
01:54:51
01:56:07
01:57:03
01:57:18
01:58:11
01:58:45
01:59:15
02:00:09
02:00:22
02:01:45
02:02:01
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30
31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

80
101
100

39

36

73

104
86
29
79
71
49
67

17
94
91
35
28
53
11
58
69
52
63
25
13
85
40
64
32
12
59
42
70

KWIATKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
WOJTACZKA JAKUB
SOKOLOWSKI TOMEK
CISZEK URSZULA

BAK ARTUR

FIREK RAFAL
DZIADULA DARIUSZ
DROZDZ MATEUSZ
ZACZEK TOMASZ
GALEZIOWSKI MARCIN
RAJCA ADAM

LESNIAK SEBASTIAN
RUDEK KAROL
RAPKIEWICZ ANETA
DURBAS TOMASZ
KRAWIEC StAWOMIR
PUDLOWSKI MICHAL
DUDEK MICHAL
KRZAK WIKTOR
NIEMIRSKI PIOTR
PRZYBYLOWICZ ADAM
ZIELINSKA-KOtLACZ EWELINA
FLIS MARIUSZ

SITKO KRZYSZTOF
SURMA PIOTR
RYNDUCH RENATA
POPIOLEK PAWEL
STANEK WOJCIECH
NOWAK MARIUSZ
GRUSZECKI ADAM
SAMITOWSKA PAULINA
GIERASINSKI PABLO
ROKITA ADAM

BAK KONRAD
LATAWIEC JAKUB
STRUZIK MONIKA

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
STARACHOWICE
ZYWIEC
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
IWONICZ
WIELICZKA
SLOMNIKI

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRYG
KRAKOW
NOWA DEBA
KATOWICE
WIDOMA
KRAKOW
MARSZOWICE
KRAKOW
IWANOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
PROSZOWICE
MICHALOWICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW

BIEGAMY Z KRANOWIANKA
BJM

FAT BOYS SPRINT

#ADAMCZERWINSKITEAM

WKURW_TEAM
BJM
BJM

WKURW_TEAM

G.0.A.T. TEAM MICHALOWICE

KLUB W126

WKURW_TEAM

PARTIZANY

GRUPA KIEROWNIKA

GO APTIV!

NOWA HUTA TEAM

WKURW_TEAM

WARSZTAT FORMY MICHALOWICE

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1981
1999
1984
1989
1971
1974
1978
1999
1991
1991
1988
1978
2002
1976
1981
1986
1995
1993
1985
1994
1999
1981
1992
1986
1982
1974
1975
1988
1973
1987
1992
1975
1991
1982
1980
1986

M/26 M40/8
M/27 M20/4
M/28 M30/14
K/4 K30/4
M/29 M50/3
M/30 M40/9
M/31 M40/10
M/32 M20/5
M/33 M30/15
M/34 M30/16
M/35 M30/17
M/36 M40/11
M/37 M20/6
K/5 K40/1
M/38 M40/12
M/39 M30/18
M/40 M20/7
M/41 M20/8
M/42 M30/19
M/43 M20/9
M/44 M20/10
K/6 K40/2
M/45 M30/20
M/46 M30/21
M/47 M40/13
K/7 K40/3
M/48 M40/14
M/49 M30/22
M/50 M40/15
M/51 M30/23
K/8 K30/5
M/52 M40/16
M/53 M30/24
M/54 M40/17
M/55 M40/18
K/9 K30/6

02:02:35
02:02:38
02:02:45
02:02:46
02:03:09
02:03:23
02:03:38
02:03:46
02:03:58
02:03:58
02:04:22
02:05:01
02:05:07
02:05:53
02:06:07
02:06:17
02:06:32
02:06:44
02:07:26
02:08:33
02:09:15
02:11:16
02:11:29
02:11:42
02:12:02
02:13:16
02:13:29
02:13:41
02:15:48
02:17:16
02:17:37
02:19:13
02:20:41
02:20:46
02:21:46
02:23:36




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

102

47

84
55
24
31
33
46
95
90
38

57
75
92
23
19
14
34
41
15

DOBRUT KRZYSZTOF
LISZKOWSKI ARTUR
SOJA MARCIN
KLISIEWICZ WOJCIECH
KORDOWSKI PIOTR
GULBINSKA MARTA
FILIPEK JAKUB

FILIPEK BARTLOMIEJ
CIOMBOR MICHAL
BORYCZKA SZYMON
POTEGA JUSTYNA
GOLDYN KATARZYNA
BOLOZ DARIUSZ
ROGOZ MICHAL.

BORO PRZEMYStAW
ETTERLE-GARBACIK KATARZYNA
KAZMIERCZAK PIOTR
KUBICA ULA
STROMCZYNSKI MACIEJ
WEREMA MARIOLA
BIELIK RADOStAW
LISTWAN MIKOLAJ
JARKIEWICZ-JANIK MALGORZATA

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
tUCZYCE
CIANOWICE
FILIPOWICE
FILIPOWICE
MIEDZYRZECZE
PROSZOWICE
POSADZA
SKAWINA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OWCZARY
KRAKOW
ZABRZE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZALAS
KRAKOW

KLUB SPORTOWY HAJIME

LUX TORPEDA MALOPOLSKA
FITNESS KOCMYRZOW-LUBORZYCA

EMWEB
ZRIRUN

NIE
SKAWINA BIEGA
TETNO PULSU

EULEO BIEGA

WKURW_TEAM
WKURW_TEAM
WKURW_TEAM
WKURW_TEAM

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

1986
1970
1984
1980
1971
1978
1990
1992
1989
1980
1982
1973
1975
1990
1990
1972
1970
1975
1968
1988
1979
1986
1975

M/56 M30/25
M/57 M50/4
M/58 M30/26
M/59 M40/19
M/60 M50/5
K/10 K40/4
M/61 M30/27
M/62 M30/28
M/63 M30/29
M/64 M40/20
K/11 K40/5
K/12 K40/6
M/65 M40/21
M/66 M30/30
M/67 M30/31
K/13 K50/1
M/68 M50/6
K/14 K40/7
M/69 M50/7
K/15 K30/7
M/70 M40/22
M/71 M30/32
K/16 K40/8

02:23:50
02:25:25
02:25:25
02:26:21
02:26:58
02:27:20
02:27:32
02:27:33
02:27:34
02:27:46
02:28:45
02:28:47
02:34:26
02:34:27
02:39:14
02:41:24
02:52:10
02:52:12
02:56:33
03:02:01
03:02:01
03:02:02
03:02:05




